VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 164
Virginia Community College System

ltem 164

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Higher Education Auxiliary Enterprises (80900)

Food Services (80910)
Fund Sources:

Higher Education Operating

Debt Service

$13,089,027

$13,089,027

$12,598,104

$490,923

$13,088,077

$13,088,077

$12,598,104

$489,973



	1998 Special Session I
	Budget Bill - HB4001 (Introduced)
	Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 164
	Virginia Community College System


