## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 164 Virginia Community College System

Item 164	First Year - FY1999	Second Year - FY2000
Higher Education Auxiliary Enterprises (80900)	\$13,089,027	\$13,088,077
Food Services (80910) Fund Sources:	\$13,089,027	\$13,088,077
Higher Education Operating	\$12,598,104	\$12,598,104
Debt Service	\$490,923	\$489,973